Residential For Sale

1,231 Sqft - 217 N Main St, Hornbeak, Tennessee
38232

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:

Full Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:

Zipcode:

Address Map

Street:
Longitude:

Latitude:

Agent [nfo

Residential
For Sale
189695
$49,900

2

1

1,231 Sqft
1964

United States
Tennessee
OBION COUNTY
Hornbeak

38232

217 N Main St
EO0° 0' 0"

NO° 0' 0"

Features

<+ Heating System:

Wall-electric

4+ Cooling System: Window unit

< Kitchen: Eat in kitchen

</ Parking: Attached carport
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