Residential For Sale

1,231 Sqft - 217 N Main St, Hornbeak, Tennessee 38232









Basic Details

Property Type:	Residential	
Listing Type:	For Sale	
Listing ID:	189695	
Price:	\$49,900	
Bedrooms:	2	
Full Bathrooms:	1	
Square Footage:	1,231 Sqft	
Year Built:	1964	
Country:	United States	
State:	Tennessee	
County:	OBION COUNTY	
City:	Hornbeak	
Zipcode:	38232	

Address Map

Street:	217 N Main St
Longitude:	E0° 0' 0''
Latitude:	N0° 0' 0''

Agent Info

Features

√ Heating System:	Wall-electric
√ Cooling System:	Window unit
√ Kitchen:	Eat in kitchen
√ Parking:	Attached carport



Edie Smith

& www.dyerbursgtn.com

1 (731) 285-4555

31-676-9517

⊠ Edie@dyersburgtn.com